From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

e of Bod Solo with Pillion
3(a) T e of vehicle ca te o
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of NA
6 Chassis number Asa Iicable
7 Eng ine number or motor
number in the case of battery
opeJated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used
9 H,P./BHP
(a ) Maximum Net Power 6.37 Kw @ 6059 RPM
(b) Maximum Thirty Minutes Power 3.30 Kw @ 5398 rpm
10. Cubic capacity NA
11. Makers classification DISRUPTOR ( Battery Operated Vehicle)
L2. Wheel base 1405 mm
Seating capacity 2 in all
74 Colour As applicable
15. ULW ( unladen weight)
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
welght) as certified by the
manufacturer
315 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and plv rating of tvres as
declared bv the
rDantJfa.qtu-tcr
a Front Axle 110 70-t7 54P 110 70-t7 545
b Rea r Axle I40/70-77 66H; t40/7O-17 665
18. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) 115 Kgs.
Rear axle (raw)
Dimension
a Overall lenqth 2065 mm
b Rear over hang
c 695 mm
Overall height 1065 mm
Min. ground clea rance 250 mm
Battery Ca pacity 54 Ah S stem Voltage: 73.6 V
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
Motor Cycle (Battery Operated Vehicle)
L2 Cateqory
cylin de rs
Battery Operated Vehicle
13.
164 Kqs.
t7.
b. 200 Kqs.